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                 2020 Spring Semester Schedule 

 

 

 

 

                                 

Friday, January 18                  PCHS Pep Band w/ 8th grade students    PCHS                          6 p.m. 

                                                         (Voluntary….not required)          
  

Thurs - Sat, Jan. 30 – Feb. 1          ILMEA All-State Conference             Peoria, IL  ALL DAY 

 

Saturday, February 1           ILMEA All-State Elementary Choir        Peoria, IL  12:15 p.m. 

          Selected 6th Grade Choir Students 
 

Friday, February 28              IGSMA Organizational Contest          G.H.M.S.             3:00-9:00 

                 Concert Band / Singing Tigers                        
 

Friday, March 13                 IGSMA S&E Contest (perform)       ICC                    3:00-9:00 

Saturday, March 14                 IGSMA S&E Contest   (host)          ICC                       8:30-3:30 

Tuesday, March 17                     PCHS Jr. High Band Day               P.C.H.S        12:00-7:30 p.m. 

                            Concert Band 
 

Friday, March 27                    WIU Honor Choir Festival             Macomb, IL         9:00-5:00 

                    Selected Choir Students 
 

Monday, April 27                  RES/GMS Spring Concert               G.M.S. gym                 7 p.m.

                                        Bands / Choirs 
 

 Monday, May 4                  Peoria Spring Arts Festival              Peoria, IL            11:00-12:30 

                            Choirs / Bands  
 

Tuesday, May 12                      Peoria Chiefs Game             Peoria, IL            10:30-2:00 

                                                              TBD (Choir / Bands) 
 

Wednesday, May 20                   8th Grade Graduation                G.M.S. gym                 7 p.m. 

                      Concert Band / 8th Choir 
 
 
                    1-16-20 

 

 


